
INFRALAN® LC couplings in plastic housing 

 

INFRALAN® LC couplings in plastic housing, 

The INFRALAN® LC Duplex coupling in a coloured plastic housing according to fibre class OM5 for SC-
Simplex break-outs complies with DIN EN 61754-20. Due to the one-piece design, it has a higher 
stability and a low sensitivity to temperature fluctuations. Mounting options are available via clips or 
enclosed ST2.5 self-tapping screws, including dust protection caps. 

 

Connector type 1st side: LC Duplex 

Connector type 2. side: LC Duplex 

Colour: lime green 

Material: plastic 

Type of mounting: screw/engagement 

Sleeve material: Ceramic 

Design: SC-Simplex 

Operating temperature: -40 to 85°C 

Storage temperature: -40 to 85°C 

Dimensions: hxbxt 9,3x22x29,2mm 

 

Make: INFRALAN® 

Item no.: IKL-LCDU-MM-K-LG 

 


